TAISEI CORP.

TAISEI CORP.,
ISIN: JP3443600006  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
6,443.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€) 3.40% (212.00)

JP3443600006

1801

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Construction

Stock

6,896 EUR

NIKKEI 225

6,439.00 JPY (300)
6,447.00 JPY (200)
6,352.00 JPY
6,528.00 JPY
6,350.00 JPY
6,231.00 JPY
6,456.9892 JPY
1,098,100
70,904,198.00
3,567

172,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3443600006&ID_NOTATION=320800590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3443600006&ID_NOTATION=320800590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3e1e9965270554ba86167243b0877a0ee743dfc0d450a9a71d3f1c7a74c16e3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1029998169564cfc8&time=1721306153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f00971dff2aaec1368af44c83fdefbcf7caf8adbd4b70ed1dd0e5afb965534ce&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65f7681b1f7d7cd9b&time=1721306153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a4f2c80ee113f63776133e93c5223ef4ead40646e1e28562aa287d1cbb4cf90&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd04f1a6f8c4a6739&time=1721306153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=128993165ffe827ca491f9c31b24e7ed8069cc6261dc743627c6fb5507cf10db&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=931c435037e12438d&time=1721306153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56e44946d75075dc8e9efcd05fe091ecf06054c5f7b1611c34e54277e1547ea7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba7aba94e5fe8091e&time=1721306153&tool=RSC

TAISEI CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
6,443.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ 3.40% (212.00)

ISIN JP3443600006
Symbol 1801
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,896 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6,439.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 6,447.00 JPY (200)
Open 6,352.00 JPY
High 6,528.00 JPY
Low 6,350.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 6,231.00 JPY
VWAP 6,456.9892 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,098,100
Trading volume 70,904,198.00
Number of trades 3,567
Last size 172,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.34% +28.02% +67.35%
Perf +1,044.00 +1,410.00 +2,593.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.59 0.58 0.57
Volatility 34.80 31.87 27.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date Time Price
(mio.)

2024/07/ 22:02 36.40 EUR  0.00
16

2024/07/ 08:00 6,443.00 JPY 70.90
17

2024/07/ 08:17 37.00 EUR  0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:18 37.00 EUR  0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:06 37.00 EUR  0.00

6,291.25 JPY (569,260
6,022.14 JPY (632,770
5,682.52 JPY (872,870
5,337.44 JPY (792,829
6,528.00 JPY (2024/07/17
4,624.00 JPY (2024/03/04
6,528.00 JPY (2024/07/17
4,624.00 JPY (2024/03/04

Trading volume

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

3,567
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=320800590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167740847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45898793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13882938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421767

TAISEI CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/06/
25

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:07 37.00 EUR

20:43 37.21 USD

12:30 36.40 EUR

08:19 37.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20604932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20604932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19121

TAISEI CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e TAISEI

For a Lioedy Wik

Contact Details
TAISEI

Nishi-Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku 1-25-1 163-0606
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3348-1111
Fax: +81-3-33-450481
E-mail: -
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